First Name
Jane

Aarolyn

Charles and Beverly
Al

David and Karen
Bernard

Molly

Mary

Jim

Art and Betty
William

Caroline

George

Carol

Gail

Mindy and Frank
Don and Marguerite
Karin

Eric

Joyce

Alex

Dan

Hugo

Brian

Karin

Jane

Mike

Donna

Mary

David and Karen
Joe

Catherine
Brigitte

Last Name
White
Galbraith
Herrera
Stephan
Stewart
Bronczyk
Briggs
Cummins
Becker
Eberle
Kloss
Lahrmann
Momirov
Smathers
Tibbals
Wirsing
Frizzell
Andres
Yassenoff
Blake
Huber
McCormick
Trux
Rogge
Andres
Belt
Edwards
Printz
Sateren
Stewart
Karam
Hackett
Wanner

Total

Street

4049 Ritamarie Drive
2217 Johnston Road
1175 Brittany Lane
2006 Fishinger Rd
2511 Onandaga Drive
3088 Brandon

1921 Wyadotte Road
3151 Redding Road
4380 Braunton Road
3303 Colchester Road
2640 Dorset

2359 Coventry Road
2642 Clifton Road
3298 Kirkham Road
3340 Somerford Road
1986 Keswick

4178 Waddington Road
1557-B Lafayette Drive
2260 Swansea Road
1512 Lafayette Drive
4167 Oxford Drive
3800 Rita Marie Drive
3890 Surrey Hill Place
1983 Oakwell Farms Pkwy Apt. 1208
1557-B Lafayette Drive
3478 Colchester Road
2463 Coventry Road
1994 Jervis Road
3365 Somerford Road
2511 Onandaga Drive
4040 Reed Road

1980 Wickford Road
2745 River Park Drive

City

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
San Antonio
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington

State  Zipcode

43220
43221
43220
43221
43221
43221
43212
43221
43220
43221
43221
43221
43221
43221
43221
43220
43220
43220
43221
43220
43220
43220
43220
78218
43220
43221
43221
43221
43221
43221
43220
43221
43220

Amount

$20.00
$15.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$75.00
$100.00
$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$25.00
$40.00
$250.00
$25.00
$30.00
$400.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00

2095

Date

Method
4/9/2009 check
4/16/2009 check
4/18/2009 check
4/18/2009 check
4/18/2009 check
4/20/2009 check
4/22/2009 check
4/24/2009 check
4/25/2009 cash
4/25/2009 cash
4/25/2009 check
4/25/2009 check
4/25/2009 cash
4/25/2009 check
4/25/2009 check
4/25/2009 cash
4/26/2009 check
4/28/2009 check
4/28/2009 check

5/1/2009 check
5/1/2009 cash
5/1/2009 check
5/6/2009 check
5/8/2009 check
5/15/2009 cash
5/15/2009 cash
5/15/2009 cash
5/15/2009 check
5/15/2009 check
5/16/2009 check
5/17/2009 check
5/19/2009 check
6/3/2009 check



